Kreis Duren | Sommer 2021
SC Alemannia Lendersdorf (1366)
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Anlage
Am Wehr 61, 52355 Diren
G 02421-4985246 m 0160-97908043 tennis@alemannia-lendersdorf.de

Sportwart/in

Vonden, Thorsten
T 0170/2239274 vondth@t-online.de
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Herren 30 | 1. Bezirksliga

MF: Thorsten Vonden; T 01702239274

m 0170/2239274; vondth@t-online.de

Ra. Name (Nat.)
Schlémer, Stefan
Rdévenich, Oliver
Schroeder, Bernd
Rosarius, Carsten
Vonden, Thorsten
Pfuiger, Markus
Meyer, Norbert
Schulte, Manfred
Eckert, Alexander
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Menzel, Andre
Niessen, Sascha
Seelert, Michael
Reinartz, Stephan
Holzporz, Mario
Schneider, Jan
Zimmer, Thorsten
18 Buechel, Ingo
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* kein Mitgliedsstaat der EU

Stolzenberg, Markus

ID-Nr.

17601680
17802627
18203093
17451309
17451310
16602432
17601656
17351847
18704117
17501655
17953810
17802039
16991022
17162506
17652113
18553206
18064355
17001785

LK

LK12,1
LK15,1
LK16,1
LK17,1
LK18,1
LK23,1
LK21,1
LK23,1
LK22,1
LK23,1
LK23,1
LK23,1
LK23,1
LK23,1
LK23,1
LK23,1
LK23,1
LK23,1
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